
 

ESRC Grand Union DTP 2019-20  
 

Due to the implications of Covid-19, the DTP has modified the final portion of this term card 
(April-June) to reflect the new context and to provide the most relevant activities and training 
opportunities to our students. Until further notice, all upcoming events will take place via 
virtual meeting spaces.   
  

Oct to Dec 2019 - Interdisciplinarity 

Induction Event (obligatory for new ESRC scholars) Friday 25th October 12:30-5:30pm 

(Manor Road (MR) Lecture Theatre, Common Room) 
 
Welcome party (all invited) Friday 25th October 5:30-7pm 
Manor Road Common Room 
 
Your scholarship:  opportunities and Thursday 7 November 12-2pm 
practicalities (MR Seminar G) 
  
Incubating interdisciplinarity  Thursday 5th December 5-7pm 
(MR Lecture Theatre, followed by drinks)  
 
Progress meetings Thursday 5th December 9-11am 
 

Jan to March 2020 - Knowledge Exchange 

‘Doctoral Davos’ Collaboration Fair Friday 21st Feb 9am-5pm  

(Nuffield College) 
 
Making a difference beyond the academy Thursday 12th March 5-7pm  
(MR Lecture Theatre, followed by drinks) 
 
Progress Meetings Thursday 12th March 10-3pm 
 

April to June 2020 - Navigating New Challenges and Opportunities 

Academic Leadership in the Covid-19 Era  Friday 22nd May 2-3pm 

 
Informal Coffee Meeting for Students with  Tuesday 26th May 10-11am 
Caring Responsibilities  
 
Remote Collaboration   Friday 29th May 2-3:30pm 
 
Progress Meetings  Thursday 4th June 9am-1pm 
 
Remote Research in the Social Sciences Friday 5th June 2-3:30pm 
 
Thematic Webinars for Student Presentations June 2020, TBC 


